ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
Code Description Size
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
PB 1	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017
ELECTROFUSION COUPLER SDR11
EFW-C20 20mm
EFW-C25 25mm
EFW-C32 32mm
EFW-C40 40mm
EFW-C50 50mm
EFW-C63 63mm
EFW-C75 75mm
EFW-C90 90mm
EFW-C110 110mm
EFW-C125 125mm
EFW-C140 140mm
EFW-C160 160mm
EFW-C180 180mm
EFW-C200 200mm
EFW-C225 225mm
EFW-C250 250mm
EFW-C280 280mm
EFW-C315 315mm
EFW-C355 355mm
EFW-C400 400mm
EFW-C450 450mm
EFW-C500 500mm
EFW-C560 650mm
EFW-C630 630mm
EFW C710 710mm
EFW-C800 800mm
ELECTROFUSION COUPLER SDR17
EFW-C110R17 110mm
EFW-C125R17 125mm
EFW-C160R17 160mm
EFW-C180R17 180mm
EFW-C200R17 200mm
EFW-C225R17 225mm
EFW-C250R17 250mm
EFW-C280R17 280mm
EFW-C315R17 315mm
EFW-C355R17 355mm
EFW-C400R17 400mm
EFW-C450R17 450mm
EFW-C500R17 500mm
EFWC 560R17 560mm
EFWC 630R17 630mm
EFWC 710R17 710mm
Code Description Size
ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
2 3	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017
EFWC 800R17 800mm
EFWC 900R17 900mm
EFWC 1000R17 1000mm
EFWC 1200R17 1200mm
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW 90°
EFW-90E25 25mm
EFW-90E32 32mm
EFW-90E40 40mm
EFW-90E50 50mm
EFW-90E63 63mm
EFW-90E75 75mm
EFW-90E90 90mm
EFW-90E110 110mm
EFW-90E125 125mm
EFW-90E160 160mm
EFW-90E180 180mm
EFW-90E200 200mm
EFW-90E225 225mm
EFW-90E250 250mm
EFW-90E280 280mm
EFW-90E315 315mm
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW 45°
EFW-45E32 32mm
EFW-45E40 40mm
EFW-45E50 50mm
EFW-45E63 63mm
EFW-45E75 75mm
EFW-45E90 90mm
EFW-45E110 110mm
EFW-45E160 125mm
EFW-45E125 160mm
EFW-45E180 180mm
EFW-45E200 200mm
EFW-45E225 225mm
EFW-45E250 250mm
EFW-45E280 280mm
EFW-45E315 315mm
ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
Code Description Size
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
2 3	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW 11.25° SDR11
EFW-11E110 110mm
EFW-11E125 125mm
EFW-11E160 160mm
EFW-11E180 180mm
EFW-11E225 225mm
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW 22.5° SDR11
EFW-22E90 90mm
EFW-22E110 110mm
EFW-22E125 125mm
EFW-22E160 160mm
EFW-22E180 180mm
EFW-22E200 200mm
EFW-22E225 225mm
ELECTROFUSION REDUCER SDR11
EFW-R32X20 32 x 20mm
EFW-R32X25 32 x 25mm
EFW-R40X20 40 x 20mm
EFW-R40X32 40 x 32mm
EFW-R50X20 50 x 20mm
EFW-R50X32 50 x 32mm
EFW-R50X40 50 x 40mm
EFW-R63X32 63 x 32mm
EFW-R63X40 63 x 40mm
EFW-R63X50 63 x 50mm
EFW-R90X50 90 x 50mm
EFW-R90X63 90 x 63mm
EFW-R110X63 110 x 63mm
EFW-R110X90 110 x 90mm
EFW-R125X90 125 x 90mm
EFW-R160X110 160 x 110mm
ELECTROFUSION TEE 90° SDR11
EFW-T75 75mm
EFW-T90 90mm
EFW-T110 110mm
EFW-T125 125mm
EFW-T160 160mm
EFW-T180 180mm
EFW-T200 200mm
EFW-T225 225mm
Code Description Size
ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
4 5	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017
TEE LONG SPIGOT
EFW-OT100X32 PN 16 100 x 32mm
EFW-OT100X40 PN 16 100 x 40mm
EFW-OT100X50 PN16 100 x 50mm
EFW-OT100X63 PN16 100 x 63mm
EFW-OT100X25 PN 16 100 x 25mm
EFW-ST125 SDR11 125mm
EFW-ST180 SDR11 180mm
ELECTROFUSION BRANCH SADDLE
EFW-BS63X32 Branch Saddle SDR11 63 20-25-32-40/50-63 63 x 63mm
EFW-BS63X50 Branch Saddle SDR11 63 20-25-32-40/50-63 90 x 63mm
EFW-BS75X50 Branch Saddle SDR11 75 50-63 110 x 32mm
EFW-BS90X32 Branch Saddle SDR11 90 20-25-32*-40-50/63 110 x 50mm
EFW-BS90X63 Branch Saddle SDR11 90 20-25-32*-40-50/63 110 x 63mm
EFW-BS110X32 Branch Saddle SDR11 110 20-25-32*-40-50/63 110 x 90mm
EFW-BS110X50 Branch Saddle SDR11 110 20-25-32-40-50/63 125 x 20mm
EFW-BS110X63 Branch Saddle SDR11 110 20-25-32-40-50/63 125 x 63mm
EFW-BS110X90 Branch saddle DE110x90 SDR11 160 x 20mm
EFW-BS125X32 Branch Saddle SDR11 125 20-25-32-40-50/63 160 x 63mm
EFW-BS125X63 Branch Saddle SDR11 125 20-25-32-40-50/63 160 x 90mm
EFW-BS125X90 Branch saddle DE125 X 90 SDR11 180 x 63mm
EFW-BS125X110 Branch saddle DE125 X 110 SDR11 200 x 63mm
EFW-BS160X32 Branch Saddle SDR11 160 20-25-32-40-50/63 160 x 32mm
EFW-BS160X63 Branch Saddle SDR11 160 20-25-32-40-50/63 160 x 63mm
EFW-BS160X90 Branch Saddle DE160x90 SDR11 160 x 90mm
EFW-BS160X110 Branch Saddle DE160x110 SDR11 160 x 110mm
EFW-BS160X125 Branch Saddle DE160x125 SDR11 160 x 125mm
EFW-BS180X63 Branch Saddle SDR11 180 20-25-32-40-50/63 180 x 63mm
EFW-BS180X90 Branch Saddle DE180 x 90 SDR11 180 x 90mm
EFW-BS180X110 Branch Saddle DE180 x 110 SDR11 180 x 110mm
EFW-BS180X125 Branch Saddle DE180 x 125 SDR11 180 x 125mm
EFW-BS200X63 Branch Saddle SDR11 200 20-25-32-40-50/63 200 x 63mm
EFW-BS280X63 Branch saddle de225/280 x 63 280 x 63mm
EFW-BS280X90 Branch saddle de225/280 x 90 280 x 90mm
EFW-BS225X110 Branch saddle de200/225 x 110 225 x 110mm
EFW-BS225X125 Branch saddle de200/225 x 125 225 x 125mm
EFW-BS225X160 Branch saddle de200/225 x 160 225 x 160mm
EFW-BS280X110 branch saddle DE250/280 x 110 SDR11 280 x 110mm
EFW-BS280X125 branch saddle DE250/280 x 125 SDR11 280 x 125mm
EFW-BS400X110 branch saddle DE315/400 x 110 SDR11 400 x 110mm
EFW-BS400X125 branch saddle DE315/400 x 125 SDR11 400 x 125mm
EFW-BS400X160 branch saddle DE315/400 x 160 SDR11 400 x 160mm
EFW-BS450X63 branch saddle DE315/450 x 63 SDR11 450 x 63mm
EFW-BS450X75 branch saddle DE315/450 x 75 SDR11 450 x 75mm
ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
Code Description Size
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
4 5	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017
EFW-BS450X90 branch saddle DE315/450 x 90 SDR11 450 x 90mm
EFW-BS500X110 branch saddle DE450/500 x 110 SDR11 500 x 110mm
EFW-BS500X160 branch saddle DE450/500 x 160 SDR11 500 x 160mm
EFW-BS560X63 branch saddle DE500/560 x 63 SDR11 560 x 63mm
EFW-BS560X75 branch saddle DE500/560 x 75 SDR11 560 x 75mm
EFW-BS560X90 branch saddle DE500/560 x 90 SDR11 560 x 90mm
EFW-BS630X110 branch saddle DE560/630 x 110 SDR11 630 x 110mm
EFW-BS630X125 branch saddle DE560/630 x 125 SDR11 630 x 125mm
EFW-BS630X160 branch saddle DE560/630 x 160 SDR11 630 x 160mm
EFW-BS800X110 branch saddle DE710/800 x 110 SDR11 800 x 110mm
EFW-BS800X125 branch saddle DE710/800 x 125 SDR11 800 x 125mm
EFW-BS800X160 branch saddle DE710/800 x 160 SDR11 800 x 160mm
EFW-BS1000X110 branch saddle DE900/1000 x 110 SDR11 1000 x 110mm
EFW-BS1000X125 branch saddle DE900/1000 x 125 SDR11 1000 x 125mm
EFW-BS1000X160 branch saddle DE900/1000 x 160 SDR11 1000 x 160mm
EFW-BS250-
500X32
branch saddle DE250/500X32 SDR11 250-500 x 32mm
EFW-BS250-
500X63
branch saddle DE250/500X63 SDR11 250-500 x 63mm
EFW-BS250-
500X90
branch saddle DE250/500X90 SDR11 250-500 x 90mm
EFW-BS125X100 branch saddle DE125X100 SDR11 125 x 100mm
EFW-BS160X100 branch saddle DE160X100 SDR11 160 x 100mm
EFW-BS180X100 branch saddle DE180X100 SDR11 180 x 100mm
EFW-BS225X100 branch saddle DE225X100 SDR11 225 x 100mm
EFW-BS225X160 branch saddle DE225X160 SDR11 225 x 160mm
ELECTROFUSION CAP SDR11
EFW-EC20 20mm
EFW-EC25 25mm
EFW-EC32 32mm
EFW-EC40 40mm
EFW-EC50 50mm
EFW-EC63 63mm
EFW-EC75 75mm
EFW-EC90 90mm
EFW-EC110 110mm
EFW-EC125 125mm
EFW-EC160 160mm
EFW-EC180 180mm
EFW-EC225 225mm
Code Description Size
ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
6 7	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017
ELECTROFUSION STUB FLANGE
EFW-SF125 125mm
EFW-SF180 180mm
ELECTROFUSION WELDING MACHINE
IPLAST30 160D
IPLAST60 400D
IPLAST105 1200D
ELECTROFUSION
SECTION 8
Code Description Size
SE
C
TI
O
N
 8
SEC
TIO
N
 8
6 7	 JULY 2017 JULY  2017